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Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:57.52CAM

1) Rehard, Addie 15 2) Noble, Brooke 16
3) Hintz, Danielle 16 4) Greenough, Wrigley 16

30.43 30.90 29.48 26.71
A2 1:59.43GRV

1) Murray, Peyton 2) Uhrig, Kaylin
3) Arnell, Tavia 4) Kelhofer, Alayna

31.74 33.99 27.23 26.47
A3 2:02.85CEN-WY

1) Hood, Kayleigh G 16 2) Young, Bailey 14
3) Bailey, Lillie S 17 4) Gough, Sydney E 16

30.62 34.49 29.52 28.22
A4 2:03.25Broncs-WY

1) Fackrell, Kortney 15 2) Mowry, Hannah 16
3) Tippin, Eleanor 16 4) Oetken, Becca

32.64 32.10 31.08 27.43
A5 2:05.13THB-WY

1) D'Agosta, Tensley 2) Johnson, Adelyn
3) Tachick, Cienna 4) Olsen, Maddy

32.37 33.09 33.61 26.06
A6 2:06.67Cheyenne East

1) Walton, Emma 2) Wallace, Mary
3) James, Abigail 4) Ayokosok, Nzelle

33.00 35.95 31.73 25.99
A7 2:06.93CSO

1) Fisher, Hannah 2) Henderson, Keely
3) Brown, Jaelyn 4) Schnell, Kaitlynn

32.48 35.48 29.89 29.08
B8 x2:07.54CEN-WY

1) VanHorn, Laura G 16 2) Mikesell, Celeste
3) Batson, Brinlee 14 4) Baker, Cate C 15

31.69 36.09 32.71 27.05
A9 2:10.36Douglas-WY

1) Mathis, Josephine 2) Wood, Kenley
3) Dykes, Abby 4) Lythgoe, Hayden

32.30 39.44 31.38 27.24
A10 2:11.20LAR

1) Caputo-Wilkowski, Rea 15 2) Hodges, Davanee
3) Link, Hazel 16 4) Cook, Addy 16

34.89 36.92 30.50 28.89
C11 x2:12.99CEN-WY

1) Harpstreith, Adelyn L 15 2) Wood, Albany 14
3) Simkins, Reese M 15 4) Myers, Meisha 15

34.62 36.57 35.39 26.41
A12 2:13.47NCH-WY

1) Leonhardt, Hayden 2) Haigler, Ilyanna
3) Garvin, Ava 4) Middleton, Oceaynna

36.55 36.70 31.89 28.33
A13 2:13.64RIV-WY

1) Ormond, Lily 14 2) Barta, Prestley
3) Smith, Chloe 16 4) Edwards, Leah 15

35.36 35.74 33.45 29.09
A14 2:15.54RAW-WY

1) Sanchez, Matison 14 2) Laird, Bri
3) Chavez, Bella 4) Mathill, Meadow 17

40.98 35.70 30.21 28.65

B15 x2:16.85CAM
1) Kiehn, Caitlyn 17 2) Bouzis, Ellie 16
3) Wood, Hannah 14 4) Kern, Claire 17

36.36 36.53 33.98 29.98
B16 x2:19.92Cheyenne East

1) Karlsson, Tova 2) Goertel, Mikkel
3) Valente, Ella 14 4) Akes, Shaylyn

34.51 21.16 18.14 1:06.11
B17 x2:21.62GRV

1) Gilmore, Zoie 2) Evans, Norah
3) Van Etten, Bree 4) Smith, Tanith

36.97 43.57 35.03 26.05
B18 x2:24.46CSO

1) Newman, Ella 2) Valentine, Gentry
3) Shank, Ziva 4) Wentroble, Lacie

34.79 50.16 30.29 29.22
B19 x2:25.00LAR

1) Loseke, Emma 17 2) Thelen, Alex 15
3) Studyvin, Makayla 16 4) Moore, Lucy 14

36.34 37.01 40.12 31.53
B20 x2:29.31RIV-WY

1) Crippen, Kendra 2) Cory, Kaylee 14
3) Bebout, Ashtyn 14 4) Pϐisterer, Stella 16

37.58 47.71 30.78 33.24
A21 2:33.50Rsp Girls-WY

1) Whitfeild, Alice 2) Scott, Abbi
3) Baker, Aurora 14 4) Meagher, Gracie

39.63 49.39 32.64 31.84
C22 x2:34.84RIV-WY

1) Dunn, Lily 2) Smith, Julie
3) Howell, Kymberly 14 4) Gambler, Nataleigh

41.51 40.14 40.69 32.50
C23 x2:36.20LAR

1) Brant, Olivia 14 2) Lozano, Lucy 15
3) Nguyen, Anh 4) McIntyre, Kora

40.29 41.51 50.76 23.64
C24 x2:36.62Cheyenne East

1) Lovelis, Dakota 2) Jones, Amy 14
3) Gage, Natalie 4) Dreifus, Qiana

45.13 42.05 40.05 29.39
C25 x2:38.44NCH-WY

1) Ferguson, Dixie 2) Jorgensen, Taylor
3) Lewan, Amelia 14 4) Smith, Ardin

37.61 46.56 45.88 28.39
C26 x2:42.30GRV

1) Plaisted, Collins 2) Schmidt, Izabella
3) Price, Brylee 4) Witt, Dylan

52.92 40.42 34.98 33.98
D27 x2:54.95NCH-WY

1) Johnson, Anna 2) Bezirium, Tempest
3) Felton, Maddie 4) Salas, Taylor

45.06 44.40 45.28 40.21
C--- DQCSO

1) Pohlman, Bella 2) Lopez, Kendree
3) Shank, Sira 4) Lahart, Aunna

49.60 55.85 35.17 35.53
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(Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B--- DQNCH-WY

1) Wheeler, Hope 14 2) Huxtable, Avery
3) Martinez, Braelyn 14 4) Bentz, Aubrey

35.45 35.67 37.55 24.62
 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
GRV1 2:01.79Arnell, Tavia

27.11 30.51 32.10 32.07
RIV-WY 142 2:07.08Pϐisterer, Luci

28.90 32.34 33.78 32.06
CEN-WY 173 2:09.71Bailey, Lillie S

29.32 33.01 34.28 33.10
THB-WY4 2:10.11Olsen, Maddy

29.77 32.33 34.12 33.89
GRV5 2:13.95Murray, Peyton

30.39 33.84 35.58 34.14
LAR 176 2:13.99Smith, Brooklyn

30.54 33.97 34.97 34.51
Cheyenne East7 2:14.14James, Abigail

31.33 34.11 35.49 33.21
NCH-WY8 2:14.22Haigler, Ilyanna

30.44 33.75 34.87 35.16
CSO9 2:14.65Brown, Jaelyn

31.11 33.98 35.33 34.23
GRV10 2:14.74Luth, Hailey

30.03 33.79 35.37 35.55
THB-WY11 2:16.38Johnson, Adelyn

29.97 34.62 36.64 35.15
Rsp Girls-WY 1612 2:18.17Buss, Reagan

32.65 35.53 35.41 34.58
CEN-WY13 2:20.12Mikesell, Celeste

31.52 35.34 37.38 35.88
Rsp Girls-WY 1414 2:20.26Moore, Kaylee

31.72 35.33 36.56 36.65
LAR 1515 2:21.49Mathes, Mia

32.36 35.99 36.55 36.59
RIV-WY 1416 2:22.06Houtman, Claire

32.78 35.92 37.32 36.04
GRV17 2:22.13Graves, Dalynn

32.02 35.67 37.50 36.94
CSO18 2:24.46Newman, Ella

32.17 35.72 38.20 38.37
GRV19 x2:24.49Cochrun, Baylee

33.59 38.49 37.25 35.16
GRV20 x2:25.41Maez, Katelyn

32.47 36.59 37.99 38.36
Broncs-WY 1721 2:25.75Anderson, Eva D

31.46 35.45 38.69 40.15
GRV22 x2:25.92Lucero, Linkin

32.66 36.69 38.49 38.08
CSO23 2:26.66Wentroble, Lacie

32.81 36.74 38.59 38.52
RAW-WY24 2:26.81Laird, Bri

33.03 36.62 38.52 38.64

CSO25 2:29.35Valentine, Gentry
34.26 39.29 38.73 37.07

Douglas-WY26 2:31.52Dykes, Andrea
33.22 39.99 40.71 37.60

CSO27 x2:31.96Shank, Ziva
34.69 38.17 40.39 38.71

LAR28 2:33.22Lewis, Kate
34.43 38.84 40.25 39.70

RIV-WY29 2:33.52Gambler, Nataleigh
35.56 38.99 40.45 38.52

CEN-WY 1530 2:34.43Horst, Anna E
34.67 39.31 41.41 39.04

RIV-WY 1631 2:34.46Chitwood, Austyn A
34.31 40.07 41.00 39.08

Cheyenne East 14*32 2:34.91Valente, Ella
35.56 40.14 40.91 38.30

THB-WY*32 2:34.91Vetik, Nika
34.35 39.70 41.51 39.35

Douglas-WY34 2:35.96Wood, Kenley
35.50 39.10 40.68 40.68

GRV35 x2:38.14Muething, Alina
34.82 40.15 42.36 40.81

Cheyenne East36 2:38.32Lovelis, Dakota
37.30 40.29 41.19 39.54

Cheyenne East37 2:38.37Akes, Shaylyn
35.04 39.81 44.00 39.52

LAR 1638 2:39.19Studyvin, Makayla
35.26 40.51 42.20 41.22

CSO39 x2:39.23Schnell, Kaitlynn
35.65 40.48 42.23 40.87

Rsp Girls-WY 1440 2:48.67Baker, Aurora
39.43 43.90 42.58 42.76

Rsp Girls-WY41 2:49.33Whitfeild, Alice
37.15 43.34 44.97 43.87

RAW-WY 1742 2:51.18Mathill, Meadow
33.19 38.78 41.92 57.29

CSO43 x2:55.18Lopez, Kendree
40.07 1:32.32 43.07

Rsp Girls-WY 14--- DQGarcia, Alayna
39.18 50.38

CSO--- NSFisher, Hannah
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
CEN-WY 161 2:29.14Gough, Sydney E

32.54 38.84 43.76 34.00
CAM 162 2:33.82Noble, Brooke

32.66 40.81 42.55 37.80
RAW-WY3 2:35.46Chavez, Bella

31.37 41.43 47.23 35.43
CEN-WY 174 2:36.14Wiblemo, Alex

33.97 41.83 45.60 34.74
Douglas-WY5 2:37.92Lythgoe, Hayden

32.49 38.78 50.19 36.46
GRV6 2:39.13Uhrig, Kaylin

37.68 42.39 43.15 35.91
CEN-WY 157 2:41.70Myers, Meisha

34.08 41.25 49.53 36.84
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
CEN-WY 158 2:43.06Baker, Cate C

37.82 41.18 50.00 34.06
LAR9 2:43.33Hodges, Davanee

35.79 43.27 45.52 38.75
RIV-WY 1610 2:44.71Smith, Chloe

36.09 42.45 48.27 37.90
RIV-WY 1611 2:49.05Pϐisterer, Stella

38.30 41.00 51.68 38.07
GRV12 2:49.51Van Etten, Bree

34.73 45.32 52.87 36.59
GRV13 2:50.49Lyon, Mallery

40.78 45.84 43.75 40.12
GRV14 2:52.74Anderson, Bella

37.18 46.83 51.03 37.70
RIV-WY 1515 2:53.49Edwards, Leah

37.96 46.01 52.72 36.80
Cheyenne East16 2:55.13Wallace, Mary

38.88 46.63 45.68 43.94
CEN-WY 1717 x2:56.30Mcmillen, Kaden L

36.59 41.44 59.39 38.88
Rsp Girls-WY18 2:57.86Scott, Abbi

41.51 47.27 48.65 40.43
RIV-WY19 2:59.08Crippen, Kendra

42.85 42.40 55.68 38.15
LAR 1520 3:04.71Lozano, Lucy

44.33 46.83 50.94 42.61
LAR21 3:17.52Nguyen, Anh

44.03 54.89 55.95 42.65
GRV22 x3:26.99Schmidt, Izabella

49.13 52.05 58.24 47.57
 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
GRV1 25.15Smith, Tanith
Broncs-WY 162 26.20Mowry, Hannah
CEN-WY 163 26.46Hood, Kayleigh G
RIV-WY 14*4 27.45Ormond, Lily
Douglas-WY*4 27.45Dykes, Abby
CAM 166 27.54Greenough, Wrigley
THB-WY*7 27.58D'Agosta, Tensley
Broncs-WY 14*7 27.58Fjell, Liah
CEN-WY 159 27.72Meares, Norah J
CAM 1610 27.75Hintz, Danielle
GRV11 27.83Kelhofer, Alayna
GRV12 27.87Murray, Peyton
Broncs-WY 1513 27.93Fackrell, Kortney
CEN-WY 17*14 28.04Upward, Lindsey O
CSO*14 28.04Henderson, Keely
Douglas-WY16 28.26Mathis, Josephine
CEN-WY 1417 28.32Batson, Brinlee
GRV18 28.34Clevenger, Haley
NCH-WY 1419 28.40Steele, Austyn
NCH-WY20 28.41Middleton, Oceaynna
CEN-WY 1421 x28.46Young, Bailey
CEN-WY 1522 x28.52Grover, Mikayla J
Douglas-WY23 28.62Cook, Riley

CEN-WY 1724 x28.70Schaefer, Lily M
Broncs-WY25 28.71Oetken, Becca
Rsp Girls-WY 1526 29.01Schmidt, Zoe
THB-WY27 29.02Tachick, Cienna
LAR 1628 29.05Link, Hazel
LAR29 29.06Sanford, Maggie
LAR 1630 29.39Cook, Addy
CAM 1431 29.43Wood, Hannah
CEN-WY 1432 x29.46Wood, Albany
LAR 1733 29.63Loseke, Emma
Broncs-WY 1634 x29.78Munn, Sarah M
NCH-WY 1435 29.91Martinez, Braelyn
NCH-WY36 30.10Johnston, Kloe
RIV-WY 1437 30.17Bebout, Ashtyn
NCH-WY38 x30.23Niglio, Cecilia
Douglas-WY39 30.27Dykes, Andrea
GRV40 x30.32Price, Brylee
Cheyenne East41 30.33Karlsson, Tova
NCH-WY42 x30.45Bentz, Aubrey
CEN-WY 1443 x30.58Kruger, Evelyn
NCH-WY44 x30.62Huxtable, Avery
CEN-WY 1545 x30.70Harpstreith, Adelyn L
NCH-WY46 x30.72Ferguson, Dixie
THB-WY47 30.84Bray, Maddie
NCH-WY48 x31.04Edmunds, Brooke
NCH-WY 1449 x31.18Lewan, Amelia
NCH-WY50 x31.45Miller, Maggie
CEN-WY 1551 x31.61Simkins, Reese M
Cheyenne East52 31.69Little, Maci
CEN-WY53 x31.96Willmarth, Presley
RAW-WY 1454 32.24Sheets, Jazlynn
THB-WY55 32.36Doherty, Ariana
NCH-WY56 x32.39Leonhardt, Hayden
LAR57 x32.44McIntyre, Kora
LAR 1458 x32.62Moore, Lucy
Douglas-WY59 x32.64Dexter, Addison
CEN-WY 1460 x32.68Johnson, Claire
Rsp Girls-WY 1461 32.77Malone, Peyton
RIV-WY62 33.16Dunn, Lily
CSO63 33.18Shank, Sira
RIV-WY 1464 33.22Howell, Kymberly
Cheyenne East65 33.27Gage, Natalie
LAR66 x33.36McBride, Althea
CEN-WY 1867 x33.37Hess, Haley A
Cheyenne East 1468 33.39Little, Avery
RAW-WY 1469 33.46Sanchez, Matison
RAW-WY 1470 33.50Arey, KK
LAR 1471 x33.81Brant, Olivia
NCH-WY72 x33.98Jorgensen, Taylor
CSO73 34.01Collins, Jaidyn
Rsp Girls-WY 1474 34.11Corbin, Aurelia
GRV75 x34.21Witt, Dylan
Douglas-WY76 x34.28Cook, Danielle
NCH-WY77 x34.33Smith, Ardin
CEN-WY 1778 x34.63Brewer, Grace R
CSO79 34.84Lahart, Aunna
Cheyenne East 1480 x35.01Clay, Abigail
NCH-WY81 x35.22Felton, Maddie
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(Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
NCH-WY82 x35.43Johnson, Anna
NCH-WY83 x35.65Wilkinson, Charlie
Douglas-WY84 x36.96Harris, Natalie
CSO85 x37.17Pohlman, Bella
NCH-WY86 x37.49Bezirium, Tempest
Cheyenne East 1487 x37.74McBride, Kara
Cheyenne East 1488 x37.85Ferrari, Lila
NCH-WY89 x39.35Salas, Taylor
Cheyenne East90 x40.44Malin, MyKennah
Cheyenne East 1491 x41.27Paulson, Destiny
Cheyenne East 1492 x41.85Brady, Heidi
Douglas-WY93 x42.12McCarthy, Evelynn
Cheyenne East94 x44.37Paulson, Jasmine
Cheyenne East 1495 x48.42McCollom, Evelyn
RAW-WY96 1:02.95Bradenburg-Ortiz, AJ
LAR 16--- NSSchabron, MacKenna
CAM 14--- NSScherer, Capri
CSO--- NSWills, Braylynn
CAM 18--- NSBagwell, Sophie
LAR--- NSGiesinger, Marley

 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score
CEN-WY 151 257.15Reed, Ella
LAR2 224.35Birdsley, Rowyn
LAR3 211.60Enevoldsen, Brynlee
LAR4 191.95Fowler, Addison
LAR5 190.10Henry, Emma
LAR6 x176.20Grifϐiths, Eva
THB-WY7 159.60Besich, Maddie
THB-WY8 157.40Doherty, Ariana
CEN-WY 179 141.45Deal, Isabelle
RAW-WY 1410 129.50Sanchez, Matison
Cheyenne East 1411 129.45Jones, Amy
Cheyenne East 1412 122.00LaVanway, Joselynn
Cheyenne East 1413 116.05Arwood, Claudia
THB-WY14 115.55Wagner, Alina
CAM 1615 108.95Bouzis, Ellie
RAW-WY 1416 106.95Arey, KK

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Broncs-WY 161 1:04.28Mowry, Hannah

29.79 34.49
LAR2 1:04.67Roesler, Libbie

30.08 34.59
CAM 153 1:06.28Rehard, Addie

30.17 36.11
Broncs-WY 154 1:07.44Fackrell, Kortney

31.98 35.46
Broncs-WY 165 1:08.65Tippin, Eleanor

31.78 36.87
Cheyenne East6 1:08.66Ayokosok, Nzelle

31.84 36.82
NCH-WY7 1:10.82Middleton, Oceaynna

32.79 38.03

CEN-WY 158 1:11.87Grover, Mikayla J
33.91 37.96

NCH-WY9 1:12.06Garvin, Ava
32.37 39.69

CEN-WY 1610 1:13.48VanHorn, Laura G
33.05 40.43

Broncs-WY11 1:15.06Oetken, Becca
34.61 40.45

LAR 1512 1:15.40Mathes, Mia
34.64 40.76

NCH-WY 1413 1:15.52Martinez, Braelyn
35.57 39.95

RIV-WY 1614 1:17.22Smith, Chloe
35.33 41.89

GRV15 1:18.03Anderson, Bella
36.62 41.41

Douglas-WY16 1:18.09Wood, Kenley
35.77 42.32

CEN-WY 1417 1:21.32Batson, Brinlee
37.81 43.51

RIV-WY 1618 1:23.34Pϐisterer, Stella
38.82 44.52

Cheyenne East 1419 1:24.14Valente, Ella
38.31 45.83

GRV20 1:28.84Price, Brylee
40.34 48.50

RIV-WY 1421 1:30.36Cory, Kaylee
41.68 48.68

Rsp Girls-WY 1422 1:33.54Baker, Aurora
44.62 48.92

LAR 1623 1:35.82Studyvin, Makayla
43.48 52.34

THB-WY24 1:44.04Besich, Maddie
40.65 1:03.39

Douglas-WY25 1:46.88McCarthy, Evelynn
48.07 58.81

Douglas-WY--- NSRoberson, Genevieve
 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
GRV1 54.90Smith, Tanith

26.15 28.75
LAR 152 56.79Graves, Addi

27.31 29.48
RIV-WY 143 57.77Pϐisterer, Luci

27.63 30.14
CEN-WY 174 59.26Bailey, Lillie S

28.17 31.09
Broncs-WY 175 59.57Hancock, Lilyahna

28.54 31.03
LAR 166 1:00.00Sanford, Grace

28.51 31.49
CEN-WY 157 1:00.34Meares, Norah J

29.75 30.59
CEN-WY 168 1:00.49Gough, Sydney E

28.63 31.86
CSO9 1:00.87Henderson, Keely

28.82 32.05
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(Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Broncs-WY 1410 1:01.05Fjell, Liah

28.77 32.28
Douglas-WY11 1:01.07Mathis, Josephine

29.64 31.43
CEN-WY 1512 1:01.13Baker, Cate C

29.08 32.05
CEN-WY 1713 x1:01.89Upward, Lindsey O

29.52 32.37
CSO14 1:01.93Brown, Jaelyn

29.80 32.13
CSO15 1:01.98Fisher, Hannah

29.72 32.26
Rsp Girls-WY 1416 1:02.55Moore, Kaylee

30.34 32.21
LAR 1617 1:02.73Cook, Addy

29.83 32.90
RIV-WY 1418 1:02.92Houtman, Claire

30.24 32.68
Broncs-WY 1519 1:02.93Mason, Karly

30.27 32.66
CEN-WY 1720 x1:03.34Schaefer, Lily M

29.64 33.70
CSO21 1:03.50Schnell, Kaitlynn

29.99 33.51
LAR 1622 1:03.76Link, Hazel

30.86 32.90
CEN-WY 1523 x1:03.86Myers, Meisha

30.41 33.45
NCH-WY 1424 1:03.97Steele, Austyn

30.55 33.42
Douglas-WY25 1:04.39Cook, Riley

30.93 33.46
GRV26 1:05.56Maez, Katelyn

31.43 34.13
GRV27 1:06.10Gilmore, Zoie

31.20 34.90
RAW-WY 1728 1:06.49Mathill, Meadow

30.17 36.32
NCH-WY29 1:06.84Johnston, Kloe

31.48 35.36
CAM 1730 1:07.06Kern, Claire

31.68 35.38
CSO31 x1:07.35Wentroble, Lacie

30.71 36.64
Cheyenne East32 1:07.79Little, Maci

31.89 35.90
NCH-WY 1433 1:08.61Lewan, Amelia

33.61 35.00
NCH-WY34 1:08.76Edmunds, Brooke

32.93 35.83
Rsp Girls-WY35 1:08.82Meagher, Gracie

32.24 36.58
CAM 1736 1:08.87Kiehn, Caitlyn

32.94 35.93
RAW-WY 1437 1:09.66Laird, Sophie

33.36 36.30

NCH-WY38 x1:09.97Bentz, Aubrey
34.63 35.34

Cheyenne East39 1:10.01Wallace, Mary
33.86 36.15

CEN-WY40 x1:10.89Willmarth, Presley
33.22 37.67

RIV-WY 16*41 1:11.22Chitwood, Austyn A
33.35 37.87

NCH-WY 14*41 x1:11.22Wheeler, Hope
33.40 37.82

NCH-WY43 x1:11.32Miller, Maggie
34.41 36.91

RIV-WY44 1:11.74Smith, Julie
35.43 36.31

LAR 1445 x1:12.19Moore, Lucy
34.00 38.19

Cheyenne East 1446 1:12.35Little, Avery
34.57 37.78

CSO47 x1:13.30Shank, Sira
35.50 37.80

Cheyenne East48 1:13.42Gage, Natalie
35.66 37.76

Rsp Girls-WY 1449 1:14.62Garcia, Alayna
35.01 39.61

NCH-WY50 x1:15.13Ferguson, Dixie
34.72 40.41

LAR51 x1:15.92McBride, Althea
35.27 40.65

LAR52 x1:16.09McIntyre, Kora
36.68 39.41

Rsp Girls-WY 1453 1:16.49Corbin, Aurelia
36.39 40.10

CSO54 x1:16.73Collins, Jaidyn
36.75 39.98

Douglas-WY55 1:17.56Dexter, Addison
37.26 40.30

Douglas-WY56 1:18.72Cook, Danielle
37.44 41.28

NCH-WY57 x1:18.74Smith, Ardin
38.36 40.38

Broncs-WY58 1:19.70Merriam, Constance
37.82 41.88

GRV59 1:20.15Plaisted, Collins
39.14 41.01

LAR60 x1:21.19Nguyen, Anh
38.01 43.18

GRV61 x1:21.21Evans, Norah
37.63 43.58

CSO62 x1:21.22Lahart, Aunna
37.71 43.51

NCH-WY63 x1:23.01Wilkinson, Charlie
39.64 43.37

CSO64 x1:24.27Pohlman, Bella
39.76 44.51

Douglas-WY65 x1:25.74Tomasova, Paulina
39.65 46.09

Cheyenne East66 x1:25.79Malin, Kennleigh
41.73 44.06
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(Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
GRV67 x1:27.79Rudolph, Chloe

41.07 46.72
Cheyenne East68 x1:28.13Malin, MyKennah

40.98 47.15
Cheyenne East 1469 x1:29.90McBride, Kara

41.36 48.54
NCH-WY*70 x1:32.19Salas, Taylor

43.63 48.56
Cheyenne East 14*70 x1:32.19Ferrari, Lila

43.59 48.60
Cheyenne East 1472 x1:37.12Paulson, Destiny

44.74 52.38
Douglas-WY--- X1:10.99Ortu, Sara

33.58 37.41
CAM 14--- NSScherer, Capri
CAM 18--- NSBagwell, Sophie
CSO--- NSWills, Braylynn

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
LAR 171 5:50.52Smith, Brooklyn

31.77 34.80 35.47 35.73
35.95 35.88 36.02 35.30
35.49 34.11

Cheyenne East2 5:55.84James, Abigail
32.77 36.73 36.28 35.80
35.91 36.37 36.52 36.06
35.78 33.62

Cheyenne East3 5:58.99Walton, Emma
31.18 36.04 36.63 36.96
36.96 37.22 36.97 37.36
36.94 32.73

Broncs-WY 164 6:08.80Tippin, Eleanor
32.04 35.67 37.05 37.12
37.56 37.91 38.11 38.04
38.22 37.08

Rsp Girls-WY 165 6:13.96Buss, Reagan
33.45 36.68 38.11 38.23
38.45 38.65 38.44 38.16
37.24 36.55

GRV6 6:18.92Lucero, Linkin
31.80 36.55 37.92 38.62
39.66 38.94 38.52 39.58
39.69 37.64

GRV7 6:20.65Uhrig, Kaylin
33.06 37.11 38.40 39.04
39.28 39.22 39.76 39.38
38.29 37.11

GRV8 6:20.80Graves, Dalynn
33.52 37.42 39.12 39.57
40.08 39.62 39.44 39.39
38.22 34.42

THB-WY9 6:22.36D'Agosta, Tensley
33.50 38.33 38.82 39.07
39.75 39.73 38.94 40.25
39.03 34.94

RIV-WY 1510 6:22.61Edwards, Leah
32.53 37.02 38.68 39.77
39.30 39.80 39.98 40.54
39.56 35.43

CEN-WY 1411 6:22.77Young, Bailey
31.64 37.44 39.84 39.22
39.49 40.14 38.63 39.55
40.28 36.54

RIV-WY12 6:24.28Barta, Prestley
33.00 37.50 38.38 38.70
39.73 40.53 40.77 40.16
37.82 37.69

GRV13 6:27.56Cochrun, Baylee
34.40 38.66 39.47 39.49
40.44 41.03 39.30 39.15
39.38 36.24

CSO14 6:32.51Valentine, Gentry
34.26 38.60 39.79 40.37
40.73 40.58 40.91 40.30
39.45 37.52

Cheyenne East15 6:35.42Dreifus, Qiana
35.98 39.28 40.97 40.83
40.54 40.24 41.39 39.50
39.49 37.20

CSO16 6:36.34Newman, Ella
35.90 39.13 40.28 40.19
40.42 41.15 41.35 40.70
39.64 37.58

Douglas-WY17 6:36.41Renstrom, Madison
35.33 38.79 40.89 40.23
41.03 40.87 41.17 40.54
39.71 37.85

Rsp Girls-WY 1518 6:36.81Schmidt, Zoe
33.74 38.29 40.37 40.76
41.33 41.37 41.57 40.98
40.59 37.81

Broncs-WY 1719 6:38.32Anderson, Eva D
34.39 37.47 39.55 40.20
41.02 41.31 41.69 41.63
41.85 39.21

LAR20 6:44.13Lewis, Kate
35.49 39.77 40.68 40.87
41.03 41.26 41.83 41.50
41.16 40.54

CEN-WY 1521 6:44.24Harpstreith, Adelyn L
35.24 39.84 41.16 41.97
41.67 42.52 42.33 40.94
41.02 37.55

Cheyenne East22 6:52.41Goertel, Mikkel
36.45 40.28 41.84 41.34
42.26 42.81 42.07 42.26
42.20 40.90

CEN-WY 1423 6:55.23Johnson, Claire
35.70 40.70 42.75 41.85
43.11 42.77 42.73 43.49
42.07 40.06
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Results - Cheyenne pre-invite
(Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
CEN-WY 1524 6:55.45Horst, Anna E

37.37 40.68 41.45 42.49
42.50 41.93 43.24 43.39
42.80 39.60

CEN-WY 1825 x7:01.70Hess, Haley A
37.07 41.22 42.51 42.87
43.00 43.65 42.99 43.04
43.43 41.92

RIV-WY26 7:07.94Gambler, Nataleigh
38.52 42.25 44.56 43.48
44.38 43.68 43.82 44.27
42.83 40.15

GRV27 x7:11.50Muething, Alina
37.79 44.05 44.69 45.75
45.48 44.28 43.57 43.67
42.96 39.26

GRV28 x7:11.90Witt, Dylan
38.85 43.67 45.43 46.31
45.17 44.73 43.69 43.84
43.76 36.45

CSO29 7:23.78Shank, Ziva
36.35 42.46 42.85 43.59
44.26 1:27.08 43.71 42.22
38.92 22.34

CSO30 7:38.05Lopez, Kendree
39.61 1:30.97 47.45 47.44

1:35.40 47.15
43.59

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:44.91CAM

1) Noble, Brooke 16 2) Greenough, Wrigley 16
3) Hintz, Danielle 16 4) Rehard, Addie 15

25.72 26.39 27.04 25.76
A2 1:47.65LAR

1) Graves, Addi 15 2) Roesler, Libbie
3) Smith, Brooklyn 17 4) Sanford, Grace 16

26.92 26.18 27.68 26.87
A3 1:48.32Broncs-WY

1) Mowry, Hannah 16 2) Oetken, Becca
3) Fjell, Liah 14 4) Hancock, Lilyahna 17

26.66 27.94 26.33 27.39
A4 1:48.79GRV

1) Arnell, Tavia 2) Clevenger, Haley
3) Luth, Hailey 4) Gilmore, Zoie

25.20 27.22 27.49 28.88
A5 1:48.80CEN-WY

1) Upward, Lindsey O 17 2) Baker, Cate C 15
3) Bailey, Lillie S 17 4) Meares, Norah J 15

27.67 27.44 26.32 27.37
A6 1:52.32CSO

1) Schnell, Kaitlynn 2) Henderson, Keely
3) Fisher, Hannah 4) Brown, Jaelyn

28.84 27.75 28.24 27.49

A7 1:54.32NCH-WY
1) Garvin, Ava 2) Middleton, Oceaynna
3) Steele, Austyn 14 4) Haigler, Ilyanna

28.24 28.65 29.69 27.74
A8 1:55.02Cheyenne East

1) Karlsson, Tova 2) Walton, Emma
3) James, Abigail 4) Ayokosok, Nzelle

31.14 29.39 28.99 25.50
B9 x1:55.18CEN-WY

1) Schaefer, Lily M 17 2) Grover, Mikayla J 15
3) Mcmillen, Kaden L 17 4) Batson, Brinlee 14

29.00 28.28 29.30 28.60
A10 1:56.61RIV-WY

1) Houtman, Claire 14 2) Pϐisterer, Luci 14
3) Cory, Kaylee 14 4) Bebout, Ashtyn 14

29.27 36.15 21.46 29.73
A11 1:57.53RAW-WY

1) Mathill, Meadow 17 2) Sheets, Jazlynn 14
3) Laird, Bri 4) Chavez, Bella

28.92 32.19 29.23 27.19
B12 x1:58.38NCH-WY

1) Huxtable, Avery 2) Johnston, Kloe
3) Bentz, Aubrey 4) Martinez, Braelyn 14

29.83 31.45 28.58 28.52
A13 1:59.50Rsp Girls-WY

1) Meagher, Gracie 2) Schmidt, Zoe 15
3) Buss, Reagan 16 4) Moore, Kaylee 14

31.36 28.70 30.55 28.89
B14 x2:00.01LAR

1) Hodges, Davanee 2) Link, Hazel 16
3) Caputo-Wilkowski, Rea 15 4) Sanford, Maggie

30.32 29.44 31.20 29.05
B15 x2:01.45CSO

1) Valentine, Gentry 2) Newman, Ella
3) Shank, Ziva 4) Wentroble, Lacie

30.45 30.78 31.51 28.71
B16 x2:01.99GRV

1) Van Etten, Bree 2) Maez, Katelyn
3) Uhrig, Kaylin 4) Lucero, Linkin

30.60 30.44 30.69 30.26
B17 x2:03.50CAM

1) Wood, Hannah 14 2) Kern, Claire 17
3) Kiehn, Caitlyn 17 4) Bouzis, Ellie 16

30.19 30.43 31.95 30.93
B18 x2:04.85Broncs-WY

1) Anderson, Eva D 17 2) Mason, Karly 15
3) Munn, Sarah M 16 4) Merriam, Constance

29.86 29.32 29.12 36.55
A19 2:05.40Douglas-WY

1) Renstrom, Madison 2) Dykes, Andrea
3) Dexter, Addison 4) Wood, Kenley

32.34 30.52 32.49 30.05
C20 x2:05.67CEN-WY

1) Kruger, Evelyn 14 2) Wiblemo, Alex 17
3) Wood, Albany 14 4) Willmarth, Presley

31.19 30.25 33.16 31.07
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(Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B21 x2:08.21Cheyenne East

1) Akes, Shaylyn 2) Little, Avery 14
3) Valente, Ella 14 4) Dreifus, Qiana

32.04 33.63 31.88 30.66
B22 x2:11.63RIV-WY

1) Pϐisterer, Stella 16 2) Chitwood, Austyn A 16
3) Dunn, Lily 4) Smith, Julie

32.40 32.11 34.91 32.21
A23 2:12.12THB-WY

1) Bray, Maddie 2) Doherty, Ariana
3) Besich, Maddie 4) Vetik, Nika

32.48 29.66 37.91 32.07
C24 x2:13.64GRV

1) Graves, Dalynn 2) Muething, Alina
3) Plaisted, Collins 4) Cochrun, Baylee

32.82 32.62 31.57 36.63
C25 x2:14.96NCH-WY

1) Jorgensen, Taylor 2) Niglio, Cecilia
3) Edmunds, Brooke 4) Smith, Ardin

35.35 31.07 32.06 36.48
D26 x2:17.36LAR

1) McIntyre, Kora 2) Nguyen, Anh
3) McBride, Althea 4) Lozano, Lucy 15

33.08 35.06 34.09 35.13
D27 x2:17.37GRV

1) Anderson, Bella 2) Rudolph, Chloe
3) Witt, Dylan 4) Price, Brylee

30.95 30.43 36.25 39.74
C28 x2:17.89LAR

1) Lewis, Kate 2) Brant, Olivia 14
3) Studyvin, Makayla 16 4) Moore, Lucy 14

34.27 39.01 31.89 32.72
D29 x2:18.05CEN-WY

1) Brewer, Grace R 17 2) Hess, Haley A 18
3) Johnson, Claire 14 4) Horst, Anna E 15

36.81 33.67 34.55 33.02
D30 x2:20.52NCH-WY

1) Miller, Maggie 2) Johnson, Anna
3) Bezirium, Tempest 4) Wilkinson, Charlie

32.36 34.85 36.10 37.21
C31 x2:22.10CSO

1) Lahart, Aunna 2) Lopez, Kendree
3) Collins, Jaidyn 4) Shank, Sira

37.51 36.27 15.65 52.67
C32 x2:35.47Cheyenne East

1) Clay, Abigail 14 2) Ferrari, Lila 14
3) McBride, Kara 14 4) Malin, MyKennah

35.70 39.80 41.45 38.52
B33 x2:42.29RAW-WY

1) Sanchez, Matison 14 2) Laird, Sophie 14
3) Arey, KK 14 4) Bradenburg-Ortiz, AJ

34.11 37.74 28.07 1:02.37
D34 x2:50.46Cheyenne East

1) Malin, Kennleigh 2) Paulson, Destiny 14
3) Brady, Heidi 14 4) Paulson, Jasmine

40.56 46.07 40.75 43.08

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
LAR 151 1:04.18Graves, Addi

31.96 32.22
CEN-WY 162 1:07.76VanHorn, Laura G

32.72 35.04
THB-WY3 1:07.85Johnson, Adelyn

32.90 34.95
Douglas-WY4 1:09.42Dykes, Abby

33.69 35.73
Broncs-WY 175 1:09.83Hancock, Lilyahna

33.58 36.25
NCH-WY6 1:12.34Haigler, Ilyanna

35.47 36.87
LAR 157 1:12.77Caputo-Wilkowski, Rea

35.30 37.47
CEN-WY 148 1:13.50Kruger, Evelyn

35.11 38.39
RIV-WY9 1:13.92Barta, Prestley

35.82 38.10
CEN-WY 1410 1:14.22Wood, Albany

36.50 37.72
LAR 1611 1:14.43Sanford, Grace

36.04 38.39
Cheyenne East12 1:14.51Karlsson, Tova

36.27 38.24
THB-WY13 1:14.56Tachick, Cienna

36.34 38.22
NCH-WY 1414 1:15.11Wheeler, Hope

35.61 39.50
RIV-WY 1415 1:15.21Ormond, Lily

35.41 39.80
CEN-WY 1716 1:15.50Mcmillen, Kaden L

37.21 38.29
NCH-WY17 1:16.51Leonhardt, Hayden

36.70 39.81
Broncs-WY 1518 1:16.72Mason, Karly

37.37 39.35
Broncs-WY 1619 1:18.01Munn, Sarah M

38.13 39.88
RIV-WY20 1:18.55Crippen, Kendra

38.36 40.19
Cheyenne East21 1:18.95Akes, Shaylyn

38.27 40.68
RIV-WY 1422 1:22.54Howell, Kymberly
CEN-WY 1723 x1:25.22Brewer, Grace R

42.08 43.14
Rsp Girls-WY24 1:25.38Whitfeild, Alice

41.06 44.32
RAW-WY 1425 1:25.90Sheets, Jazlynn

41.86 44.04
LAR 1426 1:25.99Brant, Olivia

41.26 44.73
THB-WY27 1:27.05Vetik, Nika

42.25 44.80
NCH-WY28 1:28.51Felton, Maddie

42.77 45.74
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(Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
GRV29 1:31.08Plaisted, Collins

45.45 45.63
RAW-WY 1430 1:33.06Laird, Sophie

45.96 47.10
GRV31 1:36.09Schmidt, Izabella

45.43 50.66
Rsp Girls-WY 1432 1:41.02Malone, Peyton

45.16 55.86
NCH-WY33 x1:42.51Johnson, Anna

50.93 51.58
RAW-WY34 2:34.19Bradenburg-Ortiz, AJ

1:12.79 1:21.40
Douglas-WY--- X1:15.95Ortu, Sara

36.80 39.15
Douglas-WY--- NSRoberson, Genevieve

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
GRV1 1:09.06Arnell, Tavia

32.32 36.74
Cheyenne East2 1:11.27Ayokosok, Nzelle

33.31 37.96
LAR3 1:12.55Roesler, Libbie

34.82 37.73
CEN-WY 164 1:13.55Hood, Kayleigh G

34.53 39.02
NCH-WY5 1:18.37Huxtable, Avery

36.04 42.33
LAR 156 1:19.09Caputo-Wilkowski, Rea

37.87 41.22
LAR7 1:19.14Sanford, Maggie

38.47 40.67
LAR8 1:19.33Hodges, Davanee

37.27 42.06
NCH-WY9 1:19.74Niglio, Cecilia

39.23 40.51
GRV10 1:19.81Kelhofer, Alayna

36.92 42.89
CEN-WY11 1:19.92Mikesell, Celeste

37.29 42.63
NCH-WY12 1:20.51Garvin, Ava

37.48 43.03
THB-WY13 1:20.95Olsen, Maddy

37.98 42.97
LAR 1714 x1:21.51Loseke, Emma

38.79 42.72
CEN-WY 1715 1:21.70Wiblemo, Alex

38.36 43.34
RAW-WY16 1:22.59Laird, Bri

39.32 43.27
RAW-WY17 1:22.99Chavez, Bella

39.66 43.33
GRV18 1:23.29Lyon, Mallery

39.06 44.23
CEN-WY 1519 1:24.02Simkins, Reese M

40.57 43.45

Broncs-WY20 1:25.49Merriam, Constance
41.50 43.99

Douglas-WY21 1:27.20Lythgoe, Hayden
41.29 45.91

RIV-WY22 1:28.11Smith, Julie
43.66 44.45

LAR 1523 x1:29.39Thelen, Alex
41.06 48.33

GRV*24 1:29.43Clevenger, Haley
42.53 46.90

Rsp Girls-WY*24 1:29.43Scott, Abbi
42.64 46.79

GRV26 x1:29.47Luth, Hailey
41.62 47.85

GRV27 x1:30.24Gilmore, Zoie
42.93 47.31

RIV-WY 1428 1:30.48Cory, Kaylee
42.89 47.59

Douglas-WY29 1:31.55Renstrom, Madison
43.24 48.31

RIV-WY 1430 1:31.82Bebout, Ashtyn
43.68 48.14

LAR 1531 x1:32.83Lozano, Lucy
43.23 49.60

THB-WY32 1:34.56Wagner, Alina
44.82 49.74

GRV33 x1:35.60Van Etten, Bree
44.44 51.16

NCH-WY34 1:35.80Bezirium, Tempest
45.89 49.91

GRV35 x1:36.81Evans, Norah
45.85 50.96

Rsp Girls-WY36 1:37.33Meagher, Gracie
46.10 51.23

Cheyenne East 1437 1:37.86Clay, Abigail
46.07 51.79

Douglas-WY38 1:39.12Tomasova, Paulina
46.70 52.42

RIV-WY39 1:40.12Dunn, Lily
48.42 51.70

NCH-WY40 x1:41.64Jorgensen, Taylor
47.98 53.66

Douglas-WY41 1:42.62Harris, Natalie
48.10 54.52

Cheyenne East42 1:43.47Malin, Kennleigh
50.16 53.31

GRV43 x1:47.95Rudolph, Chloe
51.84 56.11

Douglas-WY44 x2:01.37Wells, Nora
59.26 1:02.11

Cheyenne East--- DQLovelis, Dakota
47.02 52.97

LAR 16--- NSSchabron, MacKenna
LAR--- NSGiesinger, Marley
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Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 3:55.24LAR

1) Smith, Brooklyn 17 2) Sanford, Grace 16
3) Graves, Addi 15 4) Roesler, Libbie

29.65 1:02.07 27.85 59.43
27.22 56.59 27.08 57.15

A2 4:00.30CEN-WY
1) Gough, Sydney E 16 2) Upward, Lindsey O 17
3) Meares, Norah J 15 4) Hood, Kayleigh G 16

28.80 1:01.11 28.90 1:01.63
28.38 59.87 27.50 57.69

A3 4:02.26GRV
1) Murray, Peyton 2) Kelhofer, Alayna
3) Clevenger, Haley 4) Luth, Hailey

28.93 1:01.03 29.39 1:01.88
28.15 59.80 27.75 59.55

A4 4:06.82Broncs-WY
1) Hancock, Lilyahna 17 2) Tippin, Eleanor 16
3) Fjell, Liah 14 4) Fackrell, Kortney 15

29.86 1:02.07 15.19 1:02.90
28.22 1:00.16 29.07 1:01.69

A5 4:09.44THB-WY
1) Johnson, Adelyn 2) D'Agosta, Tensley
3) Tachick, Cienna 4) Olsen, Maddy

29.16 1:01.33 29.68 1:03.57
31.02 1:05.39 27.73 59.15

A6 4:17.64Douglas-WY
1) Dykes, Abby 2) Mathis, Josephine
3) Renstrom, Madison 4) Lythgoe, Hayden

30.80 1:03.35 30.27 1:02.88
33.10 1:10.21 29.14 1:01.20

A7 4:24.61Rsp Girls-WY
1) Moore, Kaylee 14 2) Schmidt, Zoe 15
3) Meagher, Gracie 4) Buss, Reagan 16

30.24 1:02.49 30.84 1:04.40
33.31 1:10.49 31.93 1:07.23

B8 x4:33.12LAR
1) Cook, Addy 16 2) McBride, Althea
3) Sanford, Maggie 4) Lewis, Kate

29.20 1:01.86 35.05 1:22.41
23.32 58.47 32.83 1:10.38

B9 4:33.15RIV-WY
1) Crippen, Kendra 2) Edwards, Leah 15
3) Howell, Kymberly 14 4) Houtman, Claire 14

33.60 1:11.77 30.30 1:05.80
34.62 1:12.08 30.51 1:03.50

B10 4:39.12CAM
1) Wood, Hannah 14 2) Kern, Claire 17
3) Kiehn, Caitlyn 17 4) Bouzis, Ellie 16

31.14 1:06.09 31.72 1:08.57
33.48 1:10.55 33.22 1:13.91

B11 x4:39.29Broncs-WY
1) Anderson, Eva D 17 2) Mason, Karly 15
3) Munn, Sarah M 16 4) Merriam, Constance

30.72 1:04.90 30.33 1:04.26
32.06 1:08.27 38.87 1:21.86

A12 4:41.83Cheyenne East
1) Dreifus, Qiana 2) Goertel, Mikkel
3) Walton, Emma 4) Little, Avery 14

33.75 1:11.26 35.03 1:13.44
29.97 1:03.30 35.20 1:13.83

B13 x4:43.58GRV
1) Lyon, Mallery 2) Maez, Katelyn
3) Graves, Dalynn 4) Anderson, Bella

31.73 1:07.52 33.18 1:17.12
25.69 1:01.74 37.15 1:17.20

B14 4:50.58NCH-WY
1) Lewan, Amelia 14 2) Ferguson, Dixie
3) Niglio, Cecilia 4) Leonhardt, Hayden

33.02 1:18.70 24.35 1:05.77
34.30 1:13.41 35.31 1:12.70

C15 x4:54.07CEN-WY
1) Johnson, Claire 14 2) Willmarth, Presley
3) Hess, Haley A 18 4) Harpstreith, Adelyn L 15

33.71 1:11.97 35.27 1:14.91
36.76 1:17.66 33.21 1:09.53

C16 x5:08.39GRV
1) Cochrun, Baylee 2) Lucero, Linkin
3) Muething, Alina 4) Evans, Norah

34.59 1:11.65 34.35 1:48.82
42.34 1:25.37 42.55

A--- DQCAM
1) Noble, Brooke 16 2) Greenough, Wrigley 16
3) Hintz, Danielle 16 4) Rehard, Addie 15

27.40 57.86 28.28 59.04
28.04 59.17 26.20 56.19

B--- DQCEN-WY
1) Schaefer, Lily M 17 2) Mcmillen, Kaden L 17
3) VanHorn, Laura G 16 4) Grover, Mikayla J 15

29.48 1:02.77 31.20 1:05.82
31.97 1:17.87 20.67 54.75

A--- DQRIV-WY
1) Barta, Prestley 2) Pϐisterer, Luci 14
3) Smith, Chloe 16 4) Ormond, Lily 14

29.65 1:30.61 31.99 1:02.39
34.19 1:03.84 32.72

A--- DQNCH-WY
1) Johnston, Kloe 2) Edmunds, Brooke
3) Wheeler, Hope 14 4) Steele, Austyn 14

32.02 1:09.25 33.95 1:11.15
32.66 1:10.38 31.58 1:06.18

D--- NSGRV


